404/402.5*

386/384.2*

357.5/356.5%
342.3/340.3*
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313/311.5*
295/293.2*
276.8/274.8*
237/235*

.y

Article Length | Width | Height | DINRail Earthing Mounti External External Internal
o Rail, Pla'}éng Mounting Hinge Hinges
number galv. Sheet | Bracketsin in_
of clamping steel Aluminium
pieces Thickness PC PC
(mm) | (mm) | (mm) | TS15 | TS35 Inmm set pair pair
09403118 000 400 310 180 X X 25 20 X X X
(Section A-A)
o GEED
total hight
404 A‘ 161 20
3825 20 -
370 1 S
g IS
9 -
gy . g
§® -2 /
v ] X
M6 (x6) @ £ similar to DIN 84
CEEEER o —®
RN NE
N| ™M
do s
N >
R10 362.5/358.5* 14 15
394/390¢ 6 1605 L as
(mex. installation hight)

*= Dimension reduced at bottom due to conical form
Tolerances to GTA 13/5- DIN 1688.
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